SIL-150 | Furniture
Date 8/25/2021 Page 1 / 1
# Vendor Catalogue Qty Part Number Description Pricelist List Ext. List
-
1 1 DISCLAIMER Drawings and specifications not for order entry. Idea Starters to be used for budgetary and
planning purposes only. Typicals are priced with base level finishes. Final selections will
affect total list price. Please review current price and specification guides for product
options and installation details.
Please contact an authorized dealer or sales representative for final pricing.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Private Office
2 GUN GCT 2 GS2TKW2H30 GUN Wall Mnt Tkbrd to Top 2H Ohead 30W 2021-08-01 (USD) $841.00 $1,682.00
3 GUN GEH 1 GS2CWR2430-W GUN Mod Top 24D x 30W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $707.00 $707.00
4 GUN GEH 1 GS2CWR2460-W GUN Mod Top 24D x 60W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,129.00 $1,129.00
5 GUN GEH 1 GS2RMA27-W GUN Mod Rtn Wall Acc Pnl 27W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,173.00 $1,173.00
6 GUN GEH 1 GS2MPF-W GUN Mod Ped Filler Strip Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $305.00 $305.00
7 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD2430-5W GUN Mod Ped 24D x 30W-5 Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,372.00 $2,372.00
8 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD2430-4W GUN Mod Ped 24D x 30W-4 Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,635.00 $2,635.00
9 GUN GEH 1 GS2TWD60-W GUN Wall Mnt Wall in Tackzone w/Steel Bck 60W 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,929.00 $1,929.00
10 GUN GEH 1 GS2WMC2H60-WW GUN Wall Mnt Cab w/Hngd Dr 2H 60W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $5,092.00 $5,092.00
11 GUN GEH 1 GS2UTC6H24L-WW GUN Utility Cabinet 6H 24D x 24W LH Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $8,163.00 $8,163.00
12 GUN GEH 1 GS3XFAK3072R-WW GUN HAT Ext Dsk w/ Full Mod 30D x 72W RH Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $9,037.00 $9,037.00
Total Private Office $34,224.00
Seating - Task and Guest
13 GUN GL1 1 GSGNV17-031 GUN Geneva High Back/Tight w/Arms Single Uph 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,489.00 $1,489.00
14 GUN GL1 1 GGCA14-011 Lily, Full Uphs Back, Uphs Seat 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,298.00 $1,298.00
Total Seating - Task and Guest $2,787.00
Total $37,011.00